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Women / 4 / SR A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Chen Chen266
Texas Dynamix

9.125 9.700 9.5259.725 38.075
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emmeline Poduska255
Eagle

9.450 9.650 9.3259.600 38.025
1 2 2 6 2 

2 

Jade Brady258
Olympia Hills

9.150 9.575 9.5009.350 37.575
4 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Amaia Walton256
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.225 9.275 9.7009.125 37.325
3 11 9 1 4 

4 

Kate Raley269
Crossfire

8.900 9.350 9.3009.450 37.000
9T 9 3 7T 5 

5 

Myka Townsend270
Capital TX

9.050 9.100 9.4509.200 36.800
8 12 7 5 6 

6 

Maycie Norris260
Eagle

8.800 9.450 8.9009.325 36.475
11T 6 5T 15 7 

7 

Jordan Tyson262
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.3009.100 36.350
9T 13 10T 7T 8 

8 

Janice Ricario253
Platinum

9.100 8.900 9.2509.000 36.250
6T 15 13 10 9 

9 

Mikayla Cox264
United Elite

8.800 9.375 8.6259.325 36.125
11T 8 5T 16 10 

10 

Lezlie Aponte254
TAD

8.725 8.950 9.2759.100 36.050
14 14 10T 9 11 

11 

Azul Gonzalez263
Champions Westlake

8.250 9.525 9.0509.075 35.900
16 5 12 13 12 

12 

Peyton Johnson267
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.1008.050 35.750
2 10 15T 12 13 

13 

Cassidy Smith261
Lone Star

8.750 9.575 8.2009.175 35.700
13 3T 8 17 14 

14 

Leila Aghazadeh259
Sunbelt

9.100 8.650 9.2258.400 35.375
6T 16 14 11 15 

15 

Laila Jackson268
Trevinos

8.600 9.425 8.9508.050 35.025
15 7 15T 14 16 

16 

Eyva Malabuyo265
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.4750.000 9.475
17 17 17 4 17 

17 
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